
Niedersachsenmeisterschaft Jugend 2022 KRK

Osnabrück, 19.02.2022

Klasse

B- Jugend
Listenführer Jurke Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Sherwan Abdeh Khorassan Ringer Verein
SS 10:0

52
4:00

13 Fr
 1  6  1  0  11 2.

2 Davin Kuhrke SAV Torgelow
3:34

01 Fr
0:31

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3.

3 Niklas Zimpfer TKW Nienburg
Fr

PS 9:1

31
SS 2:0

52
 2  8  1  0  11 1.
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